
WEEK AT A GLANCE

FRIDAY APRIL 26TH

PAC MOVIE NIGHT - 6PM-8PM -
STEEPLES GYM

WEEK OF APRIL 29TH TO MAY
2ND
**PARENT/TEACHER INTERVIEW
WEEK - EARLY DISMISSAL FOR
ALL STUDENTS 1:45PM

FRIDAY MAY 3RD

NO SCHOOL

Steeples Elementary School

700 24TH AVE N, CRANBROOK, BC, VIC 5P6  |   SES.MAILING@SD5.BC.CA  |  250-426-3352

APRIL 26TH, 2024

EARLY DISMISSAL WEEK
MONDAY APRIL 29TH TO

THURSDAY MAY 2ND
STUDENTS WILL BE

DISMISSED AT 1:45PM

NO SCHOOL ON 
FRIDAY MAY 3RD

Students will be dismissed at
1:45pm next week. Students
that go on the bus or Boys &
Girls Club will be supervised

till regular dismissal. If for any
reason you cannot pickup at

1:45pm, please email Mrs. Ney
at jennifer.ney@sd5.bc.ca

PAC MOVIE NIGHT TONIGHT
DOORS OPEN AT 5:30PM

MOVIE 6-8PM
PARENTS MUST ACCOMPANY THEIR CHILD 

Fur Trade in Mr.
Stewart’s class



PAC NEWS
Movie Night tonight! Doors open at 5:30pm.

Students must be accompanied by an adult in order to attend.





EARTH DAY &
CRAZY HAIR

DAY



MAY 2024



STEEPLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CONTACTS:
Principal - Erin Boehm - erin.boehm@sd5.bc.ca
Vice Principal - Carissa Hart - carissa.hart@sd5.bc.ca
Secretary - Jennifer Ney - jennifer.ney@sd5.bc.ca
Youth Care Worker - Barb Fode - barbara.fode@sd5.bc.ca
Youth Care Worker - Nicole Babcock - nicole.babcock@sd5.bc.ca

Indigenous Education Support Worker - Cyndi Andrew  - cyndi.andrew@sd5.bc.ca
English Language Teacher - Matthew Taylor - matthew.taylor@sd5.bc.ca

Student Services
Jennifer Horvath - Student Services Teacher - jennifer.horvath@sd5.bc.ca
Barb Eckersley - Student Services Teacher - barb.eckersley@sd5.bc.ca
Cameron Boender - Student Services Teacher - cameron.boender@sd5.bc.ca
Melissa Flegel - Student Services - melissa.flegel@sd5.bc.ca

STEEPLES & AMY
WOODLAND STRONGSTART

CENTRE HOURS

Steeples Elementary StrongStart
Monday/Tuesday 9-11:30
Wednesday/Thursday 12:15-2:45

Amy Woodland Elementary StrongStart
 Monday/Tuesday 12:15-2:45
 Wednesday Thursday 9-11:30

You can register at the office with Mrs. Ney, or in the
StrongStart classroom. Please bring proof of address
as well as Birth Certificate to be copied in the office. 

Any questions, please contact Nicole Green at
nicole.green@sd5.bc.ca
Follow on Facebook at:
https://www.facebook.com/CranbrookStrongStart

BELL SCHEDULE 2023-2024

8:15am    Supervision begins
8:40am    Classes begin

10:15am  Recess/Primary
10:45am  Recess/Intermediate

12:00pm-12:50pm - Lunch

2:45pm    Day ends

Steeples Elementary Facebook Page

Parents and guardians, please join our
Steeples Elementary School Facebook
page. We will be using this page to share
information about the great things
happening at Steeples!

https://www.facebook.com/groups/216335354049703
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